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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.04. - 27.05.
€2.700

15.07.-29.07.
€6.000

23.09.-04.11.
€4.200

27.07.-03.08.
€5.845

24.08.-31.08.
€5.095

28.06.-19.07.
€5.120

16.08. - 30.08.
€6.050

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 519 Bianca - Lady Gio

78390
Sailing yacht
Sun Odyssey 519 Bianca - Lady Gio

Italy / Porto di Castellammare di
Stabia

2020
5(5)
€2.000,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter: Chartplotter,

Dinghy: Dinghy RIB,

General: Anchor, Auxiliary anchor, Cooker with oven, Cutlery,
Dan Buoy, Deck Shower, Depth Gauge, Distress flares, Echo
Sounder, Electric Windlass, Fire extinguisher, First aid kit,
Floating line, Full batten Main Sail, Furling Genoa, GPS, GPS
Chartplotter, Hot Water System, Life jacket, Lifebuoy,
Liferaft, Log/Speedo, Main anchor, Main Deck Compass,
Nautical charts and nautical guide, Navigation kit, Pillows
and blankets, Safety harness, Service Battery (in Ah.), Shore
Power Connection, Sinks, Speedometer, Teak Cockpit, VHF,
Wheel Steering, Wind Speed Indicator/Network Wind,
Radio-CD player: Radio/CD,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Sprayhood: Spray hood,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.05. - 24.06. 24.06.-15.07.
€4.600 €5.800
29.07.-19.08. 19.08. - 02.09. 02.09. - 23.09.
€7.600 €5.800 €5.000
06.07.-20.07. 20.07.-27.07.
€5.647 €5.792
03.08.-17.08. 17.08. - 24.08.
€6.182 €5.616
31.08. - 07.09. 29.03.-07.06. 07.06. - 28.06.
€4.872 €3.980 €4.870
19.07. - 02.08. 02.08. - 09.08. 09.08. - 16.08.
€5.990 €6.130 €6.550
30.08. - 06.09. 06.09. - 20.09. 20.09. - 27.09.
€5.340 €4.970 €4.800
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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27.09.-08.11.
€3.980
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